
Programme name Programme Code

Number of 

seats 

sanctioned

Number of 

Students 

admitted

125

129

119

127

126

43

152

183

373

138

127

135

54

165

189

159

162

206

396

194

153

153

153

149

515

115

156

130

133

140

150

159

220

230

235

245

250

345

B.Sc Chemistry 2018

B.Sc Botany 2018

B.Sc Zoology 2018

B.Sc Microbiology 2018

M.A Malayalam 2019

B.A. History 

B.A. Economics 

B.Com 2018

B.Sc Mathematics 2018

B.Sc Physics 2018

2.1.1 Enrolment Number 

B.A Malayalam 

B. A Hindi 

B.A English 

B. A Communicative English 

150

124

171

144



2776 2409

32

35

31

48

35

48

44

30

50

34

36

54

52

52

645

650

34

40

530

550

590

620

M.Sc Chemistry 2019

M.A. Economics 2019

M.Com 2019

M.Sc. Mathematics 2019

M.Sc Physics 2019 630

635

M.Sc Botany 2019

M.Sc Zoology 2019

M.A English 2019


