

## 2.1.1 Enrolment Number

<b>Programme name</b>	<b>Programme Code</b>	<b>Number of seats sanctioned</b>	<b>Number of Students admitted</b>
B.A Malayalam	115	165	150
B. A Hindi	125	156	124
B.A English	130	189	171
B. A Communicative English	133	159	144
B.A. History	140	162	152
B.A. Economics	150	206	183
B.Com 2018	159	396	373
B.Sc Mathematics 2018	220	194	138
B.Sc Physics 2018	230	153	127
B.Sc Chemistry 2018	235	153	129
B.Sc Botany 2018	245	153	119
B.Sc Zoology 2018	250	149	127
B.Sc Microbiology 2018	345	135	126
M.A Malayalam 2019	515	54	43

M.A English 2019	530	54	48
M.A. Economics 2019	550	52	35
M.Com 2019	590	52	48
M.Sc. Mathematics 2019	620	50	44
M.Sc Physics 2019	630	34	30
M.Sc Chemistry 2019	635	34	32
M.Sc Botany 2019	645	40	35
M.Sc Zoology 2019	650	36	31
		2776	2409